MADE IN U.S.A. 25
Phone (203) 272-2794  ● ● ● ● ●  Fax (203) 272-3492  ● ● ● ● ●  http://www.osloswitch.comPhone (203) 272-2794  ● ● ● ● ●  Fax (203) 272-3492  ● ● ● ● ●  http://www.osloswitch.com
24 MADE IN U.S.A.
1.06 1.18
±.010
.475 .20.55
.08
.945

additional mounting hardware.
VD  E
Ordering Information:
Actuator Shape Circuit Actuator Color Housing Color
C=Curve
Blank=Flat
1=SPST (Maintained) (Refer to Note 1)
4=SPST (Momentary) Normally Open (Refer to Note 1)
10=SPST Maintained (Refer to Note 1)
30=SPDT (Maintained) Center Off (Refer to Note 1)
80=SPDT (Momentary) Center Off (Refer to Note 1)
0=Indicator Only (see pp. 36-37)
1=Red
2=Clear
3=Amber
4=Green*
M9=Matte Black
(For other colors contact factory)
*Green lenses require non-standard neon lamps for units with neon lamps.
Lamp Voltage
6V=6 Volt Incandescent
12V=12 Volt Incandescent
28V=28 Volt Incandescent
125V=125 Volt Neon
250V=250 Volt Neon
125VG=125 Volt Green Neon
250VG=250 Volt Green Neon
6VR=6 Volt Red LED
6VG=6 Volt Green LED
12VR=12 Volt Red LED
12VG=12 Volt Green LED
RT
Accessories
(Optional)
T=Boot
B=Barrier Protective
C
Lighting Option
L=Lighted Switch
Terminal Option
A=Fine Silver (Normal Duty)
G=Gold Plated Contacts
H=High Inrush Contacts
L
Circuit Switching
1
4
10
30
80
SPST
Maintained
Refer to Note 1
SPST (Momentary)
Normally Open
Refer to Note 1
SPST
Maintained
Refer to Note 1
SPDT
Maintained
Center Off
Refer to Note 1
SPDT
(Momentary)
Center Off
Refer to Note 1
2 1
6
2 1
6
OFF ON
2 1 3 2 1 3